PRODUCT SHEET      Android Display
15.6inch Android Non Touch Display - OS5.1 / 6.0 / 8.1 - RK3288
ArtNr: EL-1562AIO
MAIN FEATURES:
•	 AutoStart by plug in power-adapter
•	 LCD panel 1920x1080 pixels
•	 Internal HD videoplayer 1080P
•	 Rooted Android 5.1 / 6.0 / 8.1 - RK3288
•	 Internal Speakers 2x2 W
•	 3.5mm Jack output
•	 Thin housing
•	 Remote Control
•	 Power adapter with 3meter cable
•	 Usage up to 24 hours per day
•	 Screw Holes for hangup / built-in
•	 Optional: PoE function
MAIN PURPOSE:
•	 Digital Signage Display
•	 Advertisement Display
•	 Built-in ShopDisplays
•	 Kiosk Display
•	 CounterDisplay
USAGE:
This Android Display can be used in a commercial environ-
ment. The Display has Rooted Android operating. This pro-
fessional display can be used for several solutions to inform /
advise people in an attractive way.
SIGNAGE SOFTWARE:
We can provide several kinds of software apps to play your
content, remotely controlled, like our “Signage App: control
content by f.i. Dropbox and “SbEND signage.
OPTIONAL:
•	 We can install your software on the devices for larger
order quantities.
•	 Internal Memory can be upgraded.
•	 Similar sizes available: 7 / 10 / 14 / 15.6 / 18.5 / 21.5 /
24 / 27 / 32 / 43 / 55 inch.
•	 Several kinds of brackets for hangup.
All rights reserved. Changes to specifications and descriptions may be made at any time without prior notice.
Next pages: technical specs and drawing
PRODUCT SHEET      Android Display
15.6inch Android Non Touch Display - OS5.1 / 6.0 / 8.1 - RK3288
ArtNr: EL-1562AIO
Next page Drawing
All rights reserved. Changes to specifications and descriptions may be made at any time without prior notice.
Product Measurement, mm
Unit (without packaging)                 Giftbox (With Packaging) 1pc     Carton  5pc/ctn
L W H L W H L W H
388mm 245mm 27mm 485mm 85mm 295mm 490mm 360mm 313mm
Net(kg) 1.3 Net(kg) 2.2 Net(kg) 8.8
           G.W.     9.8
SPECIFICATIONS:
Android 5.1 / 6.0 / 8.1
PRODUCT SHEET      Android Display
15.6inch Android Non Touch Display - OS5.1 / 6.0 / 8.1 - RK3288
ArtNr: EL-1562AIO
DRAWINGS
All rights reserved. Changes to specifications and descriptions may be made at any time without prior notice.